TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79040378

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
K.O. (Knock-Out) Investments N.V.	11/06/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLORY Sports International Pte. Ltd.
Address:	8 Burn Road, #07-07, Trivex SINGAPORE
Country:	SG
Entity Type:	Private Limited Company
Entity Country:	Singapore

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: GLORY Sports International Pte. Ltd.

Address: 8 Burn Road, #07-07, Trivex

SINGAPORE

Country: SG

TRADEMARK REEL: 004953 FRAME: 0213

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004953 FRAME: 0214

RECORDED: 02/01/2013